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Einduitslag / Classement Général

Organisator / Organisateur :

Afstand / Distance :

130,300
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DOSS.

41
61
21
2
35
36
51
115
74
93
31
11
104
205
133
94
153
111
42
173
83
206
84
152
122
235
174
171
212
135

232

81
185
155
123
216
114
165
145

95
192
144

CODE UCI

ITA19980227
NED19990506
ITA19990624
ITA19901002
AUT19961029
ITA20000303
AUS19940921
BEL20030307
DEN19960524
AUS20001119
CAN19990212
BEL19990930
NED20000302
EST20020301
EST20040722
ESP19950527
IRL20020417
GER20060411
FRA19990112
GBR19950723
AUS19860227
NED20010829
CAN20060103
USA19940818
ITA20060525
NED20040130
AUS19990708
NED19950905
GBR19900801
SVK20020414
NED20010514
NED20020923
LUX20010803
BEL20031126
BEL20000714
GRE19920703
IRL20030920
FRA20050122
NED20040116
DEN20060615
FRA20051205
POL20040228
RSA19931211

vzw Schotense Wielerclub - BE 445 972 742

Gemiddelde / Moyenne :

NAAM, VOORNAAM
NOM, PRENOM

BALSAMO Elisa

KOOL Charlotte
CONSONNI Chiara
GUARISCHI Barbara
SCHWEINBERGER Kathrin
ZANARDI Silvia

BAKER Georgia
VANHOVE Marith
DIDERIKSEN Amalie
FITYUS Lucie
COLES-LYSTER Maggie
TRUYEN Marthe
UNEKEN Lonneke
TUISK Aidi Gerde
EBRAS Elisabeth
GONZALEZ BLANCO Alicia
O BRIEN Caoimhe
BRAUTIGAM Messane
COPPONI Clara
MCWILLIAM Henrietta Alice
ROY Sarah

VAN ROOIJEN Eline
VOLSTAD Alexandra
MAGNER Alexis
IACCARINO Virginia
VAN BELLE Lisa
PLOUFFE Maeve
BRAAM Danique
EVANS Neah
JENCUSOVA Nora
GERRITSE Femke
BOSKAMP Lente
BERTON Nina
VERVLOET Sterre
POPPE Febe

MILAKI Argyro

TYLER Amelia
MARASCO Margot

VAN DEN EIJNDEN Jony
KETELSEN Ida Krickau
ROUSSEL Elyne

MUL Malwina

GROVE S annara

Wedstrijdduur / Durée : 03.11.25

40.843 Km/u Deelnemers / Partants : 136
CODE PLOEG TIID
EQUIPE TEMPS
LTK Lidl - Trek 03.11.25
TPP Team Picnic PostNL op/a: 00 . 00
CSz Canyon//SRAM zondacrypto
SDW  Team SD Worx-Protime
HPH Human Powered Health
HPH Human Powered Health
LIV Liv-AlUla-Jayco
AGN  AG Insurance - Soudal U23
CWT  Cofidis Women Team
AUB St Michel - Preference Home - Auber93
HPH Human Powered Health
FDC Fenix-Deceunlnck
VWT  Volkerwessels Cycling Team
REP Team Coop-Repsol
BPK Bepink - Imatra - Bongioanni
AUB St Michel - Preference Home - Auber93
CYN  Cynisca Cycling
AGN  AG Insurance - Soudal U23
LTK Lidl - Trek
HCT  Hess Cycling Team
EFO EF Education - Oatley
REP Team Coop-Repsol
EFO EF Education - Oatley
CYN  Cynisca Cycling
VAI Aromitalia 3T Vaiano
PRO  Velopro-Alphamotorhomes
HCT Hess Cycling Team
HCT Hess Cycling Team
ART  Handsling Alba Development Road Team
BPK Bepink - Imatra - Bongioanni
SDW  Team SD Worx-Protime
PRO  Velopro-Alphamotorhomes
EFO EF Education - Qatley
LOL Lotto Ladies
CYN  Cynisca Cycling
VAI Aromitalia 3T Vaiano
ART  Handsling Alba Development Road Team
AGN  AG Insurance - Soudal U23
DDG DD Group Pro Cycling Team
AWO  CJ O Shea Racing Team
AUB St Michel - Preference Home - Auber93
MAT  MAT Atom Deweloper Wroclaw
AWO  CJ O Shea Racing Team
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

156
172
132

24
125

16

82
101

23
163
113
103
176
131

76
143
186
202
141
201
203
121
175
222

53
55
164
126
85
15
13
233
231
116
52
44
14
146
223
22
33
181
225
96
112
56
43
65
54
73
204
32
45
46

USA19960721
GBR20040527
ITA20031129
,»-20000602

., 19980907
BEL20051110
CAN19881214
NED19991220
GER20040124
NED20050405
BEL20060426
NED20031204
LUX20040108
ITA20040922
NED19990121
ESP20030701
BEL20040712
GBR19890224
GBR20001117
NOR20041117
SWE20050828
ITA20060131
GBR20051204
GER19990213
NED19961117
AUS19981108
ITA19920508
BEL20000203
ITA20050218
NED20040429
NED20031127
BEL20021208
BEL19920610
BEL19980412
BEL20060522
AUS19950421
GBR19981114
NED20060426
FRA19901128
GER20051026
GBR20040924
POL19980615
IRL20060207
GER19950311
AUS20001126
BEL20050913
NED19990921
GBR19881218
GBR20020408
AUS19960809
FRA19971124
EST20040515
FRA19980410
ITA19940415
AUS20050716

MRUGAL Allison

LISTER Elizabeth Grace
CAUDERA Beatrice
KOLESAVA Anastasiya
TSERAKH Hanna
VANDERAERDEN Anna
JACKSON Alison
BEULING Femke
CZAPLA Justyna
TIMMERMAN Elise
GOOSSENS Billy
SOUREN Scarlett
WENZEL Liv
CASAGRANDA Andrea
VAN HAAFTEN Kirstie
ESCALERA Maria Isabella Maria
WITTEVRONGEL Lani
GREENWOOD Monica
DARVILL Isabel

BYE Camilla Ranes
KAGEVI Stina
BRILLANTE ROMEO Lucia
RAMSEY Holly

LAING Nele

MARKUS Femke
ROSEMAN-GANNON Ruby
TREVISI Anna

DESMET Chloe

ZANZI| Valentina

VAN DER WOLF Babette
VAN ZUTHEM Cecilia
DE WILDE Julie

SAP Julie

BEX Nathalie
VIERSTRAETE Luca
PATE Amber
HENDERSON Anna
LANGENBERG Puck
POMARES Cindy
LITTBARSKI-GRAY Seana
BACKSTEDT Zoe
PIKULIK Wiktoria
BENEZET MINNS Lucy
SCHNEIDER Janine
WATTS Emily

BRUNEEL Anna

VAN DER HULST Amber
DEIGNAN Elizabeth
NELSON Josie

TALBOT Josie

BORRAS Marion
SANDER Laura Lizette
GROSSETETE Maélle
SANGUINETI llaria
WILSON-HAFFENDEN Felicity

CYN
HCT
BPK
CSz
VAI

FDC
EFO

CSz
DDG
AGN

HCT
BPK
cwWT
AWO
LoL
REP
AWO
REP
REP
VAI
HCT
LKT
SDW
LIV
LIV
DDG
VAI
EFO
FDC
FDC
PRO
PRO
AGN
LIV
LTK
FDC
AWO
LKT
csz
HPH
LoL
LKT
AUB
AGN
LIV
LTK
TPP
LIV
cwWT
REP
HPH
LTK
LTK

Cynisca Cycling

Hess Cycling Team

Bepink - Imatra - Bongioanni
Canyon//SRAM zondacrypto
Aromitalia 3T Vaiano
Fenix-Deceuninck

EF Education - Oatley
Volkerwessels Cycling Team
Canyon//SRAM zondacrypto
DD Group Pro Cycling Team
AG Insurance - Soudal U23
Volkerwessels Cycling Team
Hess Cycling Team

Bepink - Imatra - Bongioanni
Cofidis Women Team

CJ O Shea Racing Team
Lotto Ladies

Team Coop-Repsol

CJ O Shea Racing Team
Team Coop-Repsol

Team Coop-Repsol
Aromitalia 3T Vaiano

Hess Cycling Team
LKT-Team

Team SD Worx-Protime
Liv-AlUla-Jayco
Liv-AlUla-Jayco

DD Group Pro Cycling Team
Aromitalia 3T Vaiano

EF Education - Oatley
Fenix-Deceuninck
Fenix-Deceuninck
Velopro-Alphamotorhomes
Velopro-Alphamotorhomes
AG Insurance - Soudal U23
Liv-AlUla-Jayco

Lidl - Trek
Fenix-Deceuninck

CJ O Shea Racing Team
LKT-Team

Canyon//SRAM zondacrypto
Human Powered Health
Lotto Ladies

LKT-Team

St Michel - Preference Home - Auber93
AG Insurance - Soudal U23
Liv-AlUla-Jayco

Lidl - Trek

Team Picnic PostNL
Liv-AlUla-Jayco

Cofidis Women Team

Team Coop-Repsol

Human Powered Health

Lidl - Trek

Lidl - Trek

op/a: 00 .

op/a: 00 .

op/a: 00 .

16

20

24
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNS
DNS

102
105
25
91
63
226
224
12

34
161
162

64
184

66
221
213
214
191

62
211
193
194
151

72
236
183
124
142
215

106
134
136
154
166
182
234

71
92

BEL19940117
NED20020725
POR19990709
FRA20000105
ITA19970221

GER20010604
GER20001114
GBR20031029
LUX20030417
NED19990602
NED20010303
BEL19990817
BEL20060328
BEL20061211
GBR20020401
GER20050225
GBR19960913
GBR19990819
POL20060718
USA19980903
NED20050924
GBR20000426
POL20050923
POL20050410
USA20010817
FRA20030606
BEL20020116
BEL20030808
ITA20050121

FRA20021215
GBR20020801

NED20040212
ITA20050714

NED19991204
USA20041031
BEL20060829
BEL19960608
BEL19850725

ITA19970210
FRA20051007

DEMEY Valerie

VAN HELVOIRT Lisa
MARTINS Maria
AVOINE Alison
BARBIERI Rachele
SCHOPPE Olivia
REIRBNER Lena Charlotte
COUZENS Millie
SCHREIBER Marie
RAAIJMAKERS Marit
GRIT llse

STOCKMAN Julie
HEREMANS Ella
SEYNAVE llken

SMITH Abi
GRUNEWALD Pia
GORNALL Amy
HOLLAND Danielle Power Arianne
MATULA Alicja
SCHNEIDER Skylar
BADER Silje

DICKSON Lauren
CYWINSKA Barbara
SZCZESNA Martyna
EDWARDS Tess lvy Eleano
BOULAIS Flavie

VAN GOETHEM Femke
HENDRICKX Julie
TOTTOLO Elisa
DEVIGNE Camille
KING Eluned

WISSE Tirza

GRASSI Vittoria
UITERWIJK WINKEL Meike
PATRICK Chloe

VAN WETTERE Nanoi
DOCX Mieke

SELS Loes

ALZINI Martina
CHEREAU Clémence

CcwT
AUB

Volkerwessels Cycling Team
Volkerwessels Cycling Team
Canyon//SRAM zondacrypto

St Michel - Preference Home - Auber93
Team Picnic PostNL

LKT-Team

LKT-Team

Fenix-Deceunlnck

Team SD Worx-Protime

Human Powered Health

DD Group Pro Cycling Team

DD Group Pro Cycling Team

Team Picnic PostNL

Lotto Ladies

Team Picnic PostNL

LKT-Team

Handsling Alba Development Road Team
Handsling Alba Development Road Team
MAT Atom Deweloper Wroclaw

Team SD Worx-Protime

Team Picnic PostNL

Handsling Alba Development Road Team
MAT Atom Deweloper Wroclaw

MAT Atom Deweloper Wroclaw

Cynisca Cycling

Cofidis Women Team
Velopro-Alphamotorhomes

Lotto Ladies

Aromitalia 3T Vaiano

CJ O Shea Racing Team

Handsling Alba Development Road Team

Volkerwessels Cycling Team
Bepink - Imatra - Bongioanni
Bepink - Imatra - Bongioanni
Cynisca Cycling

DD Group Pro Cycling Team
Lotto Ladies
Velopro-Alphamotorhomes

Cofidis Women Team
St Michel - Preference Home - Auber93

op/a:
op/a:
op/a:
op/a:

op/a:

op/a:

op/a:
op/a:
op/a:

op/a:
op/a:

op/a:
op/a:

op/a:

op/a:
op/a:

00.
00.
00.
00 .
00.

00.

01.

01.

01.

02.
02.

03.
03.

05.

05.
06 .

31
40
43
48
53

56

00

05

35

02
43

12
57

12

52
31
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